En
gl
is
h
General Description
Specifi cation
Target markets
Machinery & Robotics Automation Industrial network

HARTING Technologie
All rights reserved
Ports / order information
Commercial temp.: 0°C ... +55°C Industrial temp.: -40°C ... +70°C
RJ45 SFP SC Housing
width
Power consump-
tion @ 24 VDC
MTBF in
million h Switch Order no. Switch Order no.
2 - 1x MM (2 km) 25 mm 90 mA 2.52 Ha-VIS eCon 3021B-AD 24030021110 Ha-VIS eCon 3021BT-AD 24030021100
2 - 1x SM (15 km) 25 mm 90 mA 2.52 Ha-VIS eCon 3021B-AF 24030021210 Ha-VIS eCon 3021BT-AF 24030021200
4 - 1x MM (2 km) 25 mm 105 mA 2.36 Ha-VIS eCon 3041B-AD 24030041110 Ha-VIS eCon 3041BT-AD 24030041100
4 - 1x SM (15 km) 25 mm 105 mA 2.36 Ha-VIS eCon 3041B-AF 24030041210 Ha-VIS eCon 3041BT-AF 24030041200
4 - 2x MM (2 km) 25 mm 125 mA 2.28 Ha-VIS eCon 3042B-AD 24030042110 Ha-VIS eCon 3042BT-AD 24030042100
4 - 2x SM (15 km) 25 mm 125 mA 2.28 Ha-VIS eCon 3042B-AF 24030042210 Ha-VIS eCon 3042BT-AF 24030042200